
                          2013 SUMMER SUNSET 1 MILE

  Place Div/Tot  No.   Name                    Age Sex City            Time    Pace     

  ===== ======== ===== ======================= === === =============== ======= ===== 

      1   1/7      401 Jaden Ahern              10   M Geneva             7:03  7:03 

      2   1/5        3 Jaycie Simon             12   F Oswego             7:09  7:09 

      3   1/16      36 Massimo Guagliardo        8   M Barrington         7:53  7:53 

      4   2/7       41 Jack Yingst              10   M Geneva             8:02  8:02 

      5   1/3      409 Drew Stone               12   M St. Charles        8:18  8:18 

      6   2/16      22 Kameron Weddle            8   M St Charles         8:22  8:22 

      7   1/9      411 Stephanie Lee            10   F South Elgin        8:25  8:25 

      8   3/16      27 Cole Overstreet           8   M St. Charles        8:29  8:29 

      9   2/9       28 Sage Overstreet          10   F St. Charles        8:34  8:34 

     10   3/7       33 Mason Misch              10   M St. Charles        8:44  8:44 

     11   3/9       20 Lindsay Johnson           9   F Bartlett           8:57  8:57 

     12   4/16      49 Adam Nitsch               8   M St. Charles        9:08  9:08 

     13   2/3       48 Robert Nitsch            11   M St. Charles        9:08  9:08 

     14   2/5       26 Mary Fearn               11   F Glen Ellyn         9:08  9:08 

     15   4/7       18 Jack Royer                9   M Saint Charles      9:17  9:17 

     16   1/17      10 Darragh Creaney           8   F Aurora             9:17  9:17 

     17   5/7      351 Adam Drexler              9   M Geneva             9:17  9:17 

     18   4/9       34 Skyler Misch             10   F St. Charles        9:27  9:27 

     19   2/17      15 Elise Waldchen            8   F Geneva             9:36  9:36 

     20   5/16      46 Justin Lee                8   M Somonauk           9:42  9:42 

     21   3/17       7 Leanna Carlson            8   F Skokie             9:45  9:45 

     22   5/9       35 Felicia Guagliardo       10   F Barrington         9:52  9:52 

     23   3/5      365 Frances Graf             11   F West Chicago      10:03 10:03 

     24   4/5      364 Clare Weber              11   F Winfield          10:03 10:03 

     25   6/7       29 Kyle Dombrow              9   M Bolingbrook       10:20 10:20 

     26   6/16      30 Alex Dombrow              6   M Bolingbrook       10:20 10:20 

     27   6/9       31 Callie Brady              9   F St Charles        10:22 10:22 

     28   7/9       19 Katie Royer               9   F Saint Charles     10:22 10:22 

     29   4/17     410 Emma Wecker               5   F Batavia           10:32 10:32 

     30   5/17      38 Abigail Taylor            8   F Raleigh           10:36 10:36 

     31   6/17      24 Clare Cronley             7   F Geneva            10:36 10:36 

     32   7/16     405 Aidan McCoy               5   M Geneva            10:37 10:37 

     33   3/3       21 Liam Pitney              12   M Dekalb            10:40 10:40 

     34   7/17       5 Ella Rio                  6   F Batavia           10:44 10:44 

     35   8/17     363 Katie Voreis              8   F Geneva            10:44 10:44 

     36   9/17      13 Grace Weisse              8   F North Aurora      10:44 10:44 

     37   8/16      47 Jaden Chada               8   M Sugar Grove       10:48 10:48 

     38   8/9       32 Andrea Bullman            9   F Batavia           10:50 10:50 

     39  10/17      11 Clodagh Creaney           6   F Aurora            10:51 10:51 

     40   9/16       2 Eli Wilson                7   M Geneva            11:04 11:04 

     41  11/17      45 Jessica Lee               8   F Somonauk          11:04 11:04 

     42   7/7        6 Paxon Rio                 9   M Batavia           11:17 11:17 

     43  12/17      25 Kate Cronley              5   F Geneva            11:31 11:31 

     44  10/16      16 Patrick Waldchen          6   M Geneva            11:33 11:33 

     45  11/16     362 Jack Voreis               8   M Geneva            11:33 11:33 

     46  13/17       8 Allison Porter            7   F Geneva            11:48 11:48 

     47  14/17      12 Abby Weisse               8   F North Aurora      11:49 11:49 

     48  12/16      14 Nicholas Weisse           6   M North Aurora      11:55 11:55 

     49  13/16     347 Brock Olberg              6   M Darian            12:07 12:07 

     50   5/5       50 Alyssa Kilgallen         11   F Palatine          12:36 12:36 

     51   9/9        4 Hailey Alejandro         10   F Cary              12:38 12:38 

     52  15/17     413 Mia Williams              5   F St. Charles       12:40 12:40 

     53  16/17      39 Isabelle Beedles          7   F Aurora            12:49 12:49 

     54  14/16      23 Dane Heinlein             4   M South Elgin       13:10 13:10 

     55  15/16      40 Wyatt Duffy               8   M St. Charles       13:28 13:28 
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     56  16/16      43 Jacob Russell             7   M Hampshire         14:21 14:21 

     57  17/17      42 Anya Szumny               3   F South Elgin       16:35 16:35 

                           2013 SUMMER SUNSET 1 MILE

                            TOP 3 IN EACH AGE GROUP 

================================================================================

     FEMALE AGE GROUP  8 - under     (100)

================================================================================

    1    10 F Darragh Creaney        AURORA           8    9:17 

    2    15 F Elise Waldchen         GENEVA           8    9:36 

    3     7 F Leanna Carlson         SKOKIE           8    9:45 

    4   410 F Emma Wecker            BATAVIA          5   10:32 

    5    38 F Abigail Taylor         RALEIGH          8   10:36 

    6    24 F Clare Cronley          GENEVA           7   10:36 

    7     5 F Ella Rio               BATAVIA          6   10:44 

    8   363 F Katie Voreis           GENEVA           8   10:44 

    9    13 F Grace Weisse           NORTH AURORA     8   10:44 

   10    11 F Clodagh Creaney        AURORA           6   10:51 

   11    45 F Jessica Lee            SOMONAUK         8   11:04 

   12    25 F Kate Cronley           GENEVA           5   11:31 

   13     8 F Allison Porter         GENEVA           7   11:48 

   14    12 F Abby Weisse            NORTH AURORA     8   11:49 

   15   413 F Mia Williams           ST. CHARLES      5   12:40 

   16    39 F Isabelle Beedles       AURORA           7   12:49 

   17    42 F Anya Szumny            SOUTH ELGIN      3   16:35 

================================================================================

     MALE AGE GROUP  8 - under     (100)

================================================================================

    1    36 M Massimo Guagliardo     BARRINGTON       8    7:53 

    2    22 M Kameron Weddle         ST CHARLES       8    8:22 

    3    27 M Cole Overstreet        ST. CHARLES      8    8:29 

    4    49 M Adam Nitsch            ST. CHARLES      8    9:08 

    5    46 M Justin Lee             SOMONAUK         8    9:42 

    6    30 M Alex Dombrow           BOLINGBROOK      6   10:20 

    7   405 M Aidan McCoy            GENEVA           5   10:37 

    8    47 M Jaden Chada            SUGAR GROVE      8   10:48 

    9     2 M Eli Wilson             GENEVA           7   11:04 

   10    16 M Patrick Waldchen       GENEVA           6   11:33 

   11   362 M Jack Voreis            GENEVA           8   11:33 

   12    14 M Nicholas Weisse        NORTH AURORA     6   11:55 

   13   347 M Brock Olberg           DARIAN           6   12:07 

   14    23 M Dane Heinlein          SOUTH ELGIN      4   13:10 

   15    40 M Wyatt Duffy            ST. CHARLES      8   13:28 

   16    43 M Jacob Russell          HAMPSHIRE        7   14:21 

================================================================================

     FEMALE AGE GROUP  9 - 10     (100)

================================================================================

    1   411 F Stephanie Lee          SOUTH ELGIN     10    8:25 

    2    28 F Sage Overstreet        ST. CHARLES     10    8:34 

    3    20 F Lindsay Johnson        BARTLETT         9    8:57 

    4    34 F Skyler Misch           ST. CHARLES     10    9:27 

    5    35 F Felicia Guagliardo     BARRINGTON      10    9:52 

    6    31 F Callie Brady           ST CHARLES       9   10:22 

    7    19 F Katie Royer            SAINT CHARLES    9   10:22 

    8    32 F Andrea Bullman         BATAVIA          9   10:50 

    9     4 F Hailey Alejandro       CARY            10   12:38 
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================================================================================

     MALE AGE GROUP  9 - 10     (100)

================================================================================

    1   401 M Jaden Ahern            GENEVA          10    7:03 

    2    41 M Jack Yingst            GENEVA          10    8:02 

    3    33 M Mason Misch            ST. CHARLES     10    8:44 

    4    18 M Jack Royer             SAINT CHARLES    9    9:17 

    5   351 M Adam Drexler           GENEVA           9    9:17 

    6    29 M Kyle Dombrow           BOLINGBROOK      9   10:20 

    7     6 M Paxon Rio              BATAVIA          9   11:17 

================================================================================

     FEMALE AGE GROUP  11 - over     (100)

================================================================================

    1     3 F Jaycie Simon           OSWEGO          12    7:09 

    2    26 F Mary Fearn             GLEN ELLYN      11    9:08 

    3   365 F Frances Graf           WEST CHICAGO    11   10:03 

    4   364 F Clare Weber            WINFIELD        11   10:03 

    5    50 F Alyssa Kilgallen       PALATINE        11   12:36 

================================================================================

     MALE AGE GROUP  11 - over     (100)

================================================================================

    1   409 M Drew Stone             ST. CHARLES     12    8:18 

    2    48 M Robert Nitsch          ST. CHARLES     11    9:08 

    3    21 M Liam Pitney            DEKALB          12   10:40 

Page: 3


